BELL AG

BELL AG

ISIN: CH0315966322

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
276.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.73% (2.00)

CH0315966322
BELL

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
1,767 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

276.00 CHF (38)
276.50 CHF (25)
275.00 CHF
279.50 CHF
273.50 CHF
274.00 CHF
275.577419 CHF
2,635
726,146.50

263

4

399

WKN: 31596632

300.00 M
280.00 ’

240.00

220.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=160619359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0315966322&ID_NOTATION=101447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0315966322&ID_NOTATION=101447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7599cf93248cfb96ea697876d20252e6dd8ef8d3f340c195b019e51fee9711ba&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90deb11ef8f18f7bb&time=1712873761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cd5e1fd28071ecf3c1c44e5ca505832d7ed8dc3bce1fba1ad8f5de041bf1fd6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc1e2561f2ae4521a&time=1712873761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c19a0de23d72725b243e82a5c6e0b7ae64a04a600776ae020cd321a3bc23ce8c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ea48d48411cedfa6&time=1712873761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02958b9bd4bbc157bf75f38be31853241a024c0861cb2d1f25660fabe22bb7f3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58425cae4215a47ad&time=1712873761&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58741fa43283e619b8bfa24de36977fb37711f1d7d56638dc98bf6f85d9ad61d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81ca84c356885bd46&time=1712873761&tool=RSC

BELL AG

Details

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
276.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.73% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0315966322
Symbol BELL
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,767 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 276.00 CHF (38)
Ask (Ask size) 276.50 CHF (25)
Open 275.00 CHF
High 279.50 CHF
Low 273.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 274.00 CHF
VWAP 275.577419 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,635
Trading volume 726,146.50
Number of trades 263
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.37% -1.25% -5.96%
Perf (abs.)  +9.00 -3.50 -17.50
Beta 0.14 0.24 0.39
Volatility 19.65 18.39 20.64

ERSTE

Group

300.00 M
280.00 ’
260.00 H ,

240.00

220.00
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2020 2021

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

279.50 CHF (2024/04/10
244.00 CHF (2024/02/06
289.50 CHF (2023/05/08
244.00 CHF (2024/02/06

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 276.00 CHF 0.73

Exchange 10

London Stock 2023/12/ 11:15 255.50 CHF 0.00

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 240.00 EUR 0.00
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 248.00 EUR 0.00
28

BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 268.033 CHF 0.03

271.50 CHF (1,679
265.57 CHF (2,266
261.02 CHF (1,709
264.78 CHF (1,491

—_ T I T = = D=

Number of
trades

263
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258368272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628632
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ERSTE

Group



BELL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BELL FOOD GROUP AG

Elsasserstrasse 174 - 4056 Basel
Telefon: +41-52-326-26-26
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bellfoodgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lorenz Wyss Chairman of Managing

Board
Marco Member of Executive
Tschanz Committee

Volker Baltes Member of Executive
Committee

Xavier Buro  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philipp
Dautzenberg
Doris Leuthard

Philipp Wyss

Thomas
Hinderer

Werner Marti-
Kamm

Joos-Rudolf
Sutter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@bellfoodgroup.com
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